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T-SHIRT 
27512
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT 
27510
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT 
27416
 1XL - 8XL

SMANICATO
27417
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT
27411
1XL - 10XL

005999

50

1 2

4

100 30

100 250 999 001

T-SHIRT 
27415
1XL - 10XL

999

50

005

4 5



T-SHIRT 
27113 - 237

1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27114
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
21011
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT FILO SCOZIA 
19504
2XL - 7XL

T-SHIRT 
27410
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT
27304
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT 
27413
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27300
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT 
27301
1XL - 8XL

999

85

60

100 001

22 11

4045

001

1623

3921

0850

1763

9994139

235 122

267 45

T-SHIRT 
27860
1XL - 8XL

001 100

T-SHIRT 
27861
1XL - 8XL

001 999

250

T-SHIRT 
27619
1XL - 10XL

001

100

999

250

3

6 7



T-SHIRT 
27522
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27414
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27524
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27526
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT MANICA 
27523
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27521
1XL - 8XL

250 100

100

40

100110

999 90

90

60

30

100 001

180

8 9



T-SHIRT 
27520
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27519
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT MANICA TINTO FREDO
27517
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27518
1XL - 10XL

SMANICATO TINTO FREDDO 
27516
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27515
1XL - 10XL

1 23

3

1

1

3

3

1

1

001 999

100

40

100

110

10 11



T-SHIRT 
27612
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27613
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27529
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27530
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27527
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT 
27528
1XL - 8XL

001 100 999 50

90 60 250

180

999

140

110

100

177

180

001

187

T-SHIRT 
27616
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27618
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27511
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27614
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT 
27615
1XL - 10XL

100250

80

99940

005

50

999

30

100

001

005

50

999

12 13



T-SHIRT SOLAR 
27751
1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT SOLAR 
27752
1XL - 7XL

T-SHIRT SOLAR 
27753
1XL - 7XL

T-SHIRT SOLAR 
27750
1XL - 7XL

T-SHIRT SOLAR

14 15



POLO 
27854
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27855
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27851
1XL - 7XL

POLO 
27852
1XL - 7XL

POLO 
27850
1XL - 8XL

100 999

001 100

100

300

250 450 110

POLO 
27857
1XL - 10XL

100 001

700500

POLO 
27862
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27858
1XL - 8XL

16 17



POLO 
27110
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27015
1XL - 10XL

POLO 
5001

1XL - 10XL

POLO FILO BISCORIA
21500
2XL - 7XL

POLO 
27012
1XL - 10XL

POLO 
5000

1XL - 10XL

9999

3921

5414

1660

5633

5913

3

1116

0852

0601

4150

1362

4148

2527

4522

9999

3921

5414

1660

5633

4329

4329

5913

1840

1840

1116

0601

4150

1362

4148

2527

160

267

45

122

1

2

001 100

001

001

235

110

001

30

100

18 19



POLO 
27250 246

1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27201
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27200
1XL - 8XL

POLO 
27010
1XL - 10XL

POLO
27013
1XL - 8XL

247

253215

243

001

210

100

POLO MANICA LUNGA 
27800
1XL - 7XL

213

3921 5913

20 21



T-SHIRT MANICA LUNGA 
MATINO

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
MAGLIE

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
GINOSA

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
NARDO

 
1XL - 7XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
ICE
LINO

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
MANDURIA

1XL - 10XL

20 10

30

2921 2971

2 1

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
SANTO STFANO

SANTO STEFANO
1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
BRINDISI

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
FASANO

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
GROTTAGLIE

 1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
BITONTO

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
BARI
1XL - 8XL

400

402

401

01 10 6 1

1 2

40

10 80

130

120

50

150

90

10

25

8060

22 23



CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
PERGINE

 
1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
ANDRIA 27

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
ALESSANO

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA CORTA 
ALTAMURA

1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
TOMMY

LINO 
1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
BOLZANO

1XL - 10XL

120

50

150

90

10

25

8060

400

402

401

30 10

3

12

1101 02

24 25



CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
GARDENA

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
MERANO

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
FILAFIL

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
LAIVES

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
LEVICO

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
GLORENZA

1XL - 8XL

0019

14

10010

27811

2

3

6

11

4

4

6

21

3

10 12

60

26 27



CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
CHIUSA

1XL - 10XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
CLES
1XL - 8XL

CAMICIA MANICA LUNGA 
ARCO
1XL - 10XL

1020

30

20 10

1 2

4

28 29



FELPA 
27403
1XL - 10XL

FELPA 
27501
1XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT MANICA LUNGA 
27401 220

1XL - 8XL

T-SHIRT MANICA LUNGA 
27402
1XL - 8XL

1 21 5

100400

FELPA 
27500
1XL - 10XL

100 999

FELPA 
27400
1XL - 8XL

30 31



MAGLIA 
4812
1XL - 6XL

MAGLIA 
4811
1XL - 8XL

MAGLIA 
4803

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
4810

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
4802

2XL - 10XL

POLO MANICA LUNGA 
10001 206

1XL - 10XL

170

349

298

601

499

200

10 120

20 50

45

20

20

90

110

70

70

70

MAGLIA 
4801
1XL - 6XL

MAGLIA 
2518

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
2516
1XL - 8XL

MAGLIA 
2517

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
4800
1XL - 7XL

FELPA 
27001
1XL - 8XL

20 15

7016

20 70

2516

20

12

15

70

16

20

20 30

32 33



FELPA 
27100
1XL - 8XL

CARDIGAN
2520

1XL - 10XL

PULLOVER 
3311

MISTO LANA 
1XL - 10XL

GIROCOLLO 
3312

MISTO LANA 
1XL - 10XL

GILET 
3315

 1XL - 10XL

GILET 
2521
1XL - 9XL

20 15

7025

16

20 70

16

14 15

17

14 1415 15

17 17

34 35



CARDIGAN 
5425

1XL - 10XL

GILET 
5418

1XL - 10XL

GILET 
5421

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
5419

1XL - 10XL

MAGLIA 
5420

1XL - 10XL

20752 10215 20214 10008 20752 20752

20788 12620 20854 20559 20571

36 37



BERMUDA 
VANDELIA

STRETCH 
52 - 80

BERMUDA 
ALTEA
STRETCH 

52 - 88

BERMUDA 
DALIA
STRETCH 

54 - 70

BERMUDA 
ARDISIA

STRETCH 
52 - 88

BERMUDA 
AZALEA

STRETCH 
52 - 70

BERMUDA 
GENZIANA

STRETCH 
52 - 88

4455 0250

5497 1043

0842

0352 0438

4093

650 900

060

BERMUDA 
OSCAR
MISTO LINO 
1XL - 10XL

BERMUDA 
TOTTI
STRETCH 

52 - 88

BERMUDA 
PETAL
STRETCH 

52 - 88

BERMUDA 
MIRTILLO

STRETCH 
52 - 88

4093 0352

0001 9999

0118

4093 0250

0001 1546

0352

2201

1043

9999

BERMUDA 
MALVA 

STRETCH
1XL - 10XL

4093 1043

0001 0352

2201 9999

BERMUDA 
IRIS
52 - 70

0101 5497

38 39



PANTALACCIO 
NOBEL
MISTO LINO 
1XL - 10XL

PANTALONE 
NEKKAR

STRETCH 
52 - 88

PANTALONE 
MIZAR

STRETCH 
52 - 88

PANTALONE 
LIBERIO

STRETCH 
52 - 88

PANTALACCIO 
POLARIS

1XL - 7XL

0847 1559

0348

4093 5497

0352 9999

0438

4455 0250

5497 1043

0842

4093

0118

0001

0352

9999

PANTALONE 
KOCHAB

MISTO LINO 
52 - 70

6 5

3

40 41



PANTALONE 
SOLE
STRETCH 

52 - 70

PANTALONE 
VEGA

 
52 - 70

PANTALONE 
SIRIO
STRETCH 

52 - 80

PANTALACCIO 
ULISSE

STRETCH 
1XL - 10XL

PANTALONE
GREGORIO

STRETCH 
52 - 88

650 900

525

4093

0250 2200

9999 0352

0001

4002 0250

0352 5497

4093 1043

5497

2201

0840

9999

0250 0001

1559

0348

5497

PANTALONE 
MULLER

MISTO LINO 
1XL - 10XL

4093 0001

0118 9999

42 43



JEANS BASIC
SK7332200SSW

STRETCH 
52 - 88

JEANS BASIC
SK7332139SSW

1XL - 10XL

JEANS 
MEMORY

STRETCH 
52 - 80

JEANS BASIC 
SK7332139SSW

STRETCH 
52 - 58

JEANS BASIC 
SK7332291SSW

STRETCH 
54 - 88

JEANS 
POKER

STRETCH 
52 - 88

PANTALONE 
ALCOR

STRETCH 
52 - 88

JEANS 
CANASTA

STRETCH 
52 - 70

JEANS 
DOBON

STRETCH 
52 - 70

JEANS 
BRIDGE

STRETCH 
52 - 80

JEANS
2608 BSL

STRETCH 
52 - 80

4093

0250

2201

JEANS 
2608 SW

STRETCH 
52 - 80

44 45



GIACCA 
JAGUAR

 1XL - 10XL

GIACCA 
KIA

 1XL - 10XL

100 999

GIACCA 
HUMMER

 1XL - 10XL

GIACCA 
GONOR

 1XL - 10XL

SAHARIANA
BENTLEY

 1XL - 8XL

GIACCA
ABARTH

 1XL - 10XL

GIACCA 
ASTON
 1XL - 10XL

GIACCA 
SKODA

LINO 
1XL - 8XL

100 300

700

100 700

300 999

10 20

46 47



GIUBBOTTO 
SMART

1XL - 8XL

GIUBBOTTO 
TESLA

1XL - 8XL

GIUBBOTTO 
MORGAN

1XL - 9XL

GIUBBOTTO 
QOROS

1XL - 10XL

GIUBBOTTO 
MINI

 1XL - 8XL

GIUBBOTTO JEANS 
LADA
1XL - 8XL

650 060

300 547

999 100

999 800

100 170

20 10

GIUBBOTTO 
GAGGIO

 1XL - 10XL

100 500

700 550

GILET 
TATA

1XL - 10XL

650 300

760 550

715

48 49



COSTUME 
ROSOLINO

 1XL - 8XL

COSTUME 
SPITZ
1XL - 8XL

COSTUME 
SUNNY

 1XL - 8XL

COSTUME 
SHARK
 1XL - 10XL

COSTUME 
PHELPS

1XL - 7XL

650 300

1 2

3 17

21 23

20

17 18

COSTUME 
NAUTIC 

STRETCH
1XL - 10XL

1 3

2 8

4

50 51



COSTUME 
NEW BEACH 

1XL - 10XL

COSTUME 
TROPICAL 

 1XL - 10XL

TELO 
TELO 
1XL - 10XL

ACCAPPATOIO 
JOKER 

2XL - 8XL

ACCAPPATOIO 
OKEY BASIC

2XL - 8XL

12

00

01

52 53



PANTATUTA 
27620
1XL - 10XL

BOXER 
100

100% COTONE
1XL - 10XL

BERMUDA 
27622
1XL - 10XL

BOXER
250

STRETCH
1XL - 10XL

PANTALONE TUTA 
PRAGA

100% COTONE
1XL - 10XL

SLIP 
400

100% COTONE
1XL - 10XL

BERMUDA 
ROSETO

1XL - 10XL

40

50

110

100

310

999250

999

100

90

10 100

80

T-SHIRT MANICA LUNGA 
ARENA

1XL - 10XL

BERMUDA 
27621 
1XL - 10XL

100

250

999

FELPA 
27600
1XL - 10XL

SLIP 
300

100%COTONE
1XL - 10XL

100

250

999 80

90

10 80

90

100 80

90

100

80

70

10080

70

100

54 55



CANOTTA BASIC
550

2XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT BASIC
501

2XL - 10XL

T-SHIRT BASIC
500

2XL - 10XL

80

80

80

70

70

70

100

100

100

56 57



CINTURA 
34 XF

CINTURA 
COCCO

CINTURA 
CUOIO

 

CINTURA 
33 XF

CINTURAA 
32 XF

CINTURA 
36 XF

CINTURA 
RAYON

CINTURA 
39 XF

CINTURA 
30 XF

CINTURA 
37 XF

CINTURA 
38 XF

CINTURA 
35 XF

2 21 1

20 7 1

5

9

2

2

8 9

1

5

1

6

7

24

10 1

209

7

22

21

23

10

10

20

21

7050

11030

3

6 10

4

58 59



BRETELLE 
903 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
902 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
906 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
UNITA
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
904 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
905 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
900 XF
1XL - 10XL

BRETELLE 
901 XF
1XL - 10XL

70

80

210

70

90

70

130

70

70

70

20

10

12 21

33 68

56

382

384

3826 30

2750

200

3 2

14

6

4 2

15

6

4 2

16

60 61



MAXFORT s.r.l
Via Scudai - Blocco 38 Bis - Centergross
40050 Funo di Argelato - Bologna - Italy 
Tel. +39 051 864520 - +39 051 8659047

FAX + 39 0518650175

www.maxfort.it
info@maxfort.it

   maxfort

   maxfort

62 63



www.maxfort.it


